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about us

Press Run: 4,000

The Salisbury Business Journal is direct mailed to every major business in Wicomico County as
well as every Chamber of Commerce member in the following towns:

Berlin Ocean Pines Salisbury
Crisfield Pocomoke Fruitland
Delmar Princess Anne Snow Hill

Bulk copies of the Journal are dropped off at larger businesses and high traffic locations
throughout Wicomico; including the airport, hospital, restaurants, hotels, etc.
Also used in recruiting packages by major employers.

Content:

Business Mix - Specific company and indusiry news and information
Chamber News - SACC events, programs and member profiles
Education News - Content pertaining to local and state school system
Events - Upcoming local, community-oriented activities

Health News - Up-to-date information from various medical fields
Personnel File - New hires, awards, promotions, certifications, etc.
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Full Page 9.6 x12

Half Page 9.6 x 6 or4.7 x 12
Quarter Page 4.7 x 6
Eighth Page 4.7 x 2.9
Sixteenth Page 2.25 x 2.9
Business Card Size

Prices include color
Business Directory Listing

Premium Positions
Back Page, Inside front

Single Sheet
4,000 Distribution

NON-MEMBER MEMBER
ONE TIME ONE TIME
630 530
350 300
220 195
135 120
85 75
180/yearly
15% Extra
Open 3 Times
$315 $270

Call for a price quote for other size inserts.
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MEMBER
3 TIMES

520
290
185
115
70
55

rates

MEMBER
6 TIMES

510
280
175
110
65
45

INSERT RATES

6 Times
$230

12 Times
$190

MEMBER
12 TIMES

500
270
165
105
60
35
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Promos

" Business Journal * Business Journal " Business Journal ' Business Journal

| Preparations begin or $ 2 *. Commercial Real Estate downturn _ Salisbury Area Chamber celebrates [{* @i Salisbury is named finalist in
' . 4 & is not as pronounced in Wicomico E 90 years of service, honors leaders 5 All America City competition

January - FITNESS/SPORTS

February - FINANCE

March - AGRI-BUSINESS

April - SALISBURY COMMUNITY PROFILE
May - REAL ESTATE

June - FAMILY BUSINESS

July - WOMEN IN BUSINESS

August - EDUCATION
FRUITLAND COMMUNITY PROFILE

September - HEALTH AND WELLNESS
October - TECHNOLOGY

November - SHOP & DINE ON DELMARVA
December - HOLIDAY HAPPENINGS
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