







## Business Journal REGIONAL CHAMBER NEWSLETTER 2013 MEDIA KIT

Press Run: 4,000

The Salisbury Business Journal is direct mailed to every major business in Wicomico County as well as every Chamber of Commerce member in the following towns:

- Berlin
- Crisfield
- Delmar

- Ocean Pines
- Pocomoke
- Princess Anne
- Salisbury
- Fruitland
- Snow Hill

Bulk copies of the Journal are dropped off at larger businesses and high traffic locations throughout Wicomico; including the airport, hospital, restaurants, hotels, etc. Also used in recruiting packages by major employers.

## Content:

- Business Mix Specific company and industry news and information
- Chamber News SACC events, programs and member profiles
- Education News Content pertaining to local and state school system
- Events Upcoming local, community-oriented activities
- Health News Up-to-date information from various medical fields
- Personnel File New hires, awards, promotions, certifications, etc.



	NON-MEMBER ONE TIME	MEMBER ONE TIME	MEMBER 3 TIMES	MEMBER 6 TIMES	MEMBER 12 TIMES
Full Page 9.6 x 12	630	530	520	510	500
Half Page 9.6 x 6 or 4.7 x 12	350	300	290	280	270
Quarter Page 4.7 x 6	220	195	185	175	165
Eighth Page <b>4.7 x 2.9</b>	135	120	115	110	105
Sixteenth Page 2.25 x 2.9	85	75	70	65	60
Business Card Size			55	45	35
Prices include color					
Business Directory Listing	180/yearly				
Premium Positions Back Page, Inside front	15% Extra				

**INSERT RATES** 

Single Sheet	Open	3 Times	6 Times	12 Times
4,000 Distribution	\$315	\$270	\$230	\$190

Call for a price quote for other size inserts.



Contact your sales rep today 302.629.9788 email sales@mspublications.com



January - FITNESS/SPORTS
February - FINANCE
March - AGRI-BUSINESS
April - SALISBURY COMMUNITY PROFILE
May - REAL ESTATE
June - FAMILY BUSINESS
July - WOMEN IN BUSINESS
August - EDUCATION
FRUITLAND COMMUNITY PROFILE
September - HEALTH AND WELLNESS
October - TECHNOLOGY
November - SHOP & DINE ON DELMARVA
December - HOLIDAY HAPPENINGS

## Business Journal REGIONAL CHAMBER NEWSLETTER

Contact your sales rep today 302.629.9788 email sales@mspublications.com